Little Rock (10-12,6-9 Sun Belt) -vs- La.-Monroe (6-16,4-11 Sun Belt)
02/21/21 at Fant-Ewing Coliseum, Monroe, LA

Date: 02/21/21 Score By Period 1 2 Total

Z‘Itrtr:ai:d:;?:g:lpﬂsll Little Rock 33 33 66

Site: Fant-Ewing Coliseum, Monroe, LA La.-Monroe 40 38 78

Referees: Owen Shortt, Byron Jarrett, Pat Adams

Little Rock 66

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

25 Maric,Nikola * 37 8-13 0-0 8-8 3-3 6 2 4 4 0 0 24

10 Lukic,Marko * 33 6-11 3-7 4-4 2-3 5 1 0 2 0 1 19

44 Monyyong,Ruot * 38 3-7 0-0 5-7 4-10 14 0 1 1 1 0 11

05 White,CJ * 36 3-9 1-5 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 6 0 3 7

02 Coupet Jr.,Ben * 40 0-4 0-3 0-0 0-1 1 3 3 2 0 2 0

33  Stulic,Jovan 5 1-4 1-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 0 3

52  Besovic,Admir 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2

03 Palermo,lsaiah 6 O0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0

T™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals - 200 22-51 5-19 17-19 10-20 30 13 9 17 1 7 66

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 11-25 44.00 % 2-6 33.33% 9-10 90.00 %

Second Half 11-26 42.31 % 3-13 23.08 % 8-9 88.89 %

Total 22-51 43.1% 5-19 26.3 % 17-19 89.5%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 10 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 26 Fast Break Points: 4

Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 8 Bench Points: 5 Largest Lead: 0 O

La.-Monroe 78

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

02 Ozier,Koreem * 31 5-8 2-4 2-3 0-5 5 1 2 3 0 4 14

05 Morency,Marco * 31 6-11 0-2 2-2 3-3 6 0 3 3 0 0 14

03 Gonzales,Elijah * 37 4-9 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 2 5 2 0 1 10

24 Harrison,Russell * 31 3-10 2-4 2-2 4-7 11 3 4 1 0 1 10

00 Efretuei,Chris * 19 3-5 0-0 2-4 0-0 0 4 0 1 0 2 8

15 Nicholas,Josh 16 5-8 1-3 0-0 0-4 4 1 2 3 0 0 11

13 Howell,Thomas 21 4-6 0-0 0-1 1-0 1 4 1 0 0 2 8

21  Phillips,Luke 9 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 1 3

10 Powell,Langston 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0] 0 1 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 31-58 8-19 8-12 9-21 30 16 18 15 0O 12 78

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

First Half 15-30 50.00 % 5-10 50.00 % 5-7 71.43 %

Second Half 16-28 57.14 % 3-9 33.33 % 3-5 60.00 %

Total 31-58 53.4% 8-19 42.1% 8-12 66.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 12 Scores Tied: 1 times(s) Points in the Paint: 32 Fast Break Points: 18

Lead Changed: 1 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 23 Bench Points: 22 Largest Lead: 0 O



VISITORS: Little Rock

First Half Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: La.-Monroe

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,CJ

GOOD FT by MONYYONG,RUOT

MISS FT by MONYYONG,RUOT

REBOUND DEF by MARIC,NIKOLA

GOOD FT by LUKIC,MARKO
GOOD FT by LUKIC,MARKO

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT
MISS DUNK by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA

TURNOVER by MARIC,NIKOLA

MISS 3PTR by COUPET JR.,BEN

MISS JUMPER by MONYYONG,RUOT
REBOUND OFF by MONYYONG,RUOT
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by MARIC,NIKOLA
SUB IN by BESOVIC,ADMIR
TURNOVER by BESOVIC,ADMIR

GOOD JUMPER by LUKIC,MARKO

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT

MISS 3PTR by WHITE,CJ

REBOUND OFF by LUKIC,MARKO

MISS JUMPER by LUKIC,MARKO

REBOUND OFF by LUKIC,MARKO

GOOD LAYUP by LUKIC,MARKO(in the paint)

TURNOVER by LUKIC,MARKO

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT
TURNOVER by COUPET JR.,BEN

FOUL by COUPET JR.,BEN

19:40
19:14
19:14
19:13
19:02
18:40
18:40
18:40
18:27

18:20

17:47
17:30
17:15
16:57
16:57

16:53
16:30

16:12

15:41
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:37
15:22
15:00
14:39
14:07

13:57

13:52
13:48
13:38

13:16
12:46
12:46
12:39
12:35
12:35
12:31

12:24

1-0

2-0
3-0

3-3

3-5

3-8

3-10

5-10

7-10

7-13

Vi

V2
V3

H2

H5

H7

H5

H3

H6

MISS JUMPER by EFRETUEI,CHRIS(in the paint)

FOUL by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

REBOUND DEF by GONZALES,ELIJAH
MISS JUMPER by HARRISON,RUSSELL

FOUL by OZIER,KOREEM

MISS LAYUP by MORENCY,MARCO(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by OZIER,KOREEM
GOOD 3PTR by OZIER,KOREEM
ASSIST by HARRISON,RUSSELL

REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
TURNOVER by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

STEAL by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

GOOD JUMPER by MORENCY,MARCO(fastbreak)(in the
paint)

REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,ELIJAH
ASSIST by MORENCY,MARCO

SUB OUT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
SUB IN by HOWELL,THOMAS

GOOD DUNK by HOWELL, THOMAS(in the paint)
ASSIST by GONZALES,ELIJAH

MISS JUMPER by HARRISON,RUSSELL

MISS 3PTR by MORENCY,MARCO
REBOUND OFF by MORENCY,MARCO
GOOD 3PTR by HARRISON,RUSSELL
ASSIST by HOWELL,THOMAS

STEAL by HARRISON,RUSSELL
MISS JUMPER by HARRISON,RUSSELL(in the paint)

STEAL by GONZALES,ELIJAH
MISS LAYUP by MORENCY,MARCO(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HARRISON,RUSSELL



SUB OUT by LUKIC,MARKO 12:24

SUB IN by STULIC,JOVAN 12:24
12:23 MISS 3PTR by OZIER,KOREEM
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM --
12:21 FOUL by HOWELL,THOMAS
12:21 SUB OUT by HOWELL,THOMAS
12:21 SUB IN by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
SUB OUT by MONYYONG,RUOT 12:21
SUB IN by MARIC,NIKOLA 12:21
12:21 SUB OUT by OZIER,KOREEM
12:21 SUB OUT by HARRISON,RUSSELL
12:21 SUB IN by NICHOLAS,JOSH
12:21 SUB IN by PHILLIPS,LUKE
MISS JUMPER by BESOVIC,ADMIR(in the paint) 12:01

-- REBOUND DEF by TEAM
11:47 MISS JUMPER by EFRETUEI,CHRIS(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by MARIC,NIKOLA --
GOOD JUMPER by BESOVIC,ADMIR(in the paint) 11:34 9-13 H 4
ASSIST by MARIC,NIKOLA --
11:16 9-15 H6 GOOD JUMPER by NICHOLAS,JOSH

10:57 FOUL by GONZALES,ELIJAH
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 10:57
MISS JUMPER by COUPET JR.,BEN 10:46
REBOUND OFF by MARIC,NIKOLA -
TURNOVER by MARIC,NIKOLA 10:39

10:39 STEAL by PHILLIPS,LUKE

10:33 9-17 H8 GOOD LAYUP by EFRETUEI,CHRIS(fastbreak)(in the paint)

- ASSIST by GONZALES,ELIJAH

FOUL by BESOVIC,ADMIR 10:33

10:33 SUB OUT by MORENCY,MARCO

10:33 SUB IN by POWELL,LANGSTON
SUB OUT by BESOVIC,ADMIR 10:33
SUB IN by MONYYONG,RUOT 10:33

10:33 MISS FT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS(fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT =
MISS JUMPER by STULIC,JOVAN(in the paint) 10:09

= REBOUND DEF by NICHOLAS,JOSH

FOUL by WHITE,CJ 10:00

10:00 9-18 H9 GOOD FT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
SUB OUT by STULIC,JOVAN 10:00
SUB IN by LUKIC,MARKO 10:00

10:00 MISS FT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

-- REBOUND OFF by POWELL,LANGSTON
09:42 9-21 H 12 GOOD 3PTR by PHILLIPS,LUKE
-- ASSIST by GONZALES,ELIJAH

MISS JUMPER by MONYYONG,RUOT(in the paint) 09:26
REBOUND OFF by MARIC,NIKOLA --
09:24 FOUL by PHILLIPS,LUKE
GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA 09:24 10-21 H11
GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA 09:24 11-21 H10
09:07 11-23 H 12 GOOD JUMPER by NICHOLAS,JOSH
GOOD 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO 08:45 14-23 H9
ASSIST by MARIC,NIKOLA --
08:37 TURNOVER by NICHOLAS,JOSH
STEAL by LUKIC,MARKO 08:37
GOOD LAYUP by LUKIC,MARKO(in the paint) 08:34 16-23 H7
08:33 TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
08:33 SUB OUT by GONZALES,ELIJAH
08:33 SUB OUT by PHILLIPS,LUKE
08:33 SUB IN by OZIER,KOREEM
08:33 SUB IN by HARRISON,RUSSELL

08:28 TURNOVER by OZIER,KOREEM



TURNOVER by COUPET JR.,BEN

MISS 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT
TURNOVER by WHITE,CJ

REBOUND DEF by COUPET JR.,BEN

GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,CJ(fastbreak)

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,CJ(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by MONYYONG,RUOT

GOOD LAYUP by MONYYONG,RUOT(in the paint)

STEAL by COUPET JR.,BEN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by LUKIC,MARKO
SUB IN by PALERMO, ISAIAH
GOOD FT by MONYYONG,RUOT
GOOD FT by MONYYONG,RUOT

MISS JUMPER by WHITE,CJ(in the paint)

FOUL by WHITE,CJ

SUB OUT by WHITE,CJ
SUB IN by LUKIC,MARKO

GOOD FT by MONYYONG,RUOT
GOOD FT by MONYYONG,RUOT

GOOD 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO
ASSIST by MARIC,NIKOLA

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT

GOOD LAYUP by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)
ASSIST by MONYYONG,RUOT

STEAL by PALERMO, ISAIAH

GOOD JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)

GOOD JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
TURNOVER by MONYYONG,RUOT

16-25 H9
18-25 H7
18-28 H 10
20-28 HS8
21-28 H7
22-28 H6
22-30 HS8
22-31 HO9
23-31 HS8
24-31 H7
24-33 H9
27-33 H6
29-33 H4
31-33 H2
31-35 H4
33-35 H2

STEAL by POWELL,LANGSTON
GOOD JUMPER by NICHOLAS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by OZIER,KOREEM

MISS LAYUP by OZIER,KOREEM(in the paint)

STEAL by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
MISS LAYUP by NICHOLAS,JOSH(in the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by OZIER,KOREEM

TURNOVER by OZIER,KOREEM
FOUL by HARRISON,RUSSELL
SUB OUT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
SUB OUT by POWELL,LANGSTON
SUB OUT by NICHOLAS,JOSH
SUB IN by GONZALES,ELIJAH

SUB IN by MORENCY,MARCO
SUB IN by HOWELL,THOMAS

TURNOVER by OZIER,KOREEM

REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
GOOD JUMPER by OZIER,KOREEM(in the paint)

GOOD FT by OZIER,KOREEM
FOUL by HARRISON,RUSSELL

SUB OUT by HARRISON,RUSSELL
SUB IN by PHILLIPS,LUKE

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ELIJAH
REBOUND OFF by MORENCY,MARCO
GOOD JUMPER by OZIER,KOREEM(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by MORENCY,MARCO

TURNOVER by GONZALES,ELIJAH

GOOD JUMPER by MORENCY,MARCO

ASSIST by PHILLIPS,LUKE

TURNOVER by MORENCY,MARCO

STEAL by HOWELL,THOMAS



FOUL by PALERMO,ISAIAH 01:22

FOUL by PALERMO,ISAIAH 01:17
SUB OUT by PALERMO, ISAIAH 01:17
SUB IN by WHITE,CJ 01:17
01:00 MISS 3PTR by MORENCY,MARCO
-- REBOUND OFF by MORENCY,MARCO
00:54 MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ELIJAH
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,CJ --
MISS 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO 00:47
-- REBOUND DEF by OZIER,KOREEM
FOUL by LUKIC,MARKO 00:39
00:39 33-36 H 3 GOOD FT by MORENCY,MARCO(fastbreak)
00:39 SUB OUT by HOWELL,THOMAS
00:39 SUB IN by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
00:39 33-37 H4 GOOD FT by MORENCY,MARCO(fastbreak)
00:39 SUB OUT by GONZALES,ELIJAH
00:39 SUB IN by NICHOLAS,JOSH
TURNOVER by WHITE,CJ 00:23
00:23 SUB OUT by MORENCY,MARCO
00:23 SUB IN by GONZALES,ELIJAH

00:13 33-39 H6 GOOD LAYUP by EFRETUEI,CHRIS(in the paint)
-- ASSIST by NICHOLAS,JOSH
FOUL by COUPET JR.,BEN 00:13
00:13 33-40 H7 GOOD FT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

Second Half Play By Play

VISITORS: Little Rock Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: La.-Monroe
20:00 SUB OUT by NICHOLAS,JOSH
20:00 SUB OUT by PHILLIPS,LUKE
20:00 SUB IN by MORENCY,MARCO
20:00 SUB IN by HARRISON,RUSSELL

FOUL by WHITE,CJ 19:46

TURNOVER by WHITE,CJ 19:46

19:36 33-42 H9 GOOD LAYUP by EFRETUEI,CHRIS(in the paint)
= ASSIST by MORENCY,MARCO

19:20 FOUL by GONZALES,ELIJAH
GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,CJ 19:08 35-42 H7
ASSIST by COUPET JR.,BEN --

18:33 TURNOVER by TEAM
TURNOVER by MARIC,NIKOLA 18:04

18:04 STEAL by OZIER,KOREEM

17:59 35-45 H 10 GOOD 3PTR by GONZALES,ELIJAH(fastbreak)
== ASSIST by OZIER,KOREEM

17:41 FOUL by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
TURNOVER by WHITE,CJ 17:33
17:33 STEAL by OZIER,KOREEM

GOOD DUNK by MORENCY,MARCO(fastbreak)(in the
17:28 35-47 H 12 paint)

-- ASSIST by OZIER,KOREEM

TURNOVER by WHITE,CJ 17:10

17:10 STEAL by OZIER,KOREEM
FOUL by MARIC,NIKOLA 17:06

17:06 35-48 H 13 GOOD FT by HARRISON,RUSSELL (fastbreak)
SUB OUT by LUKIC,MARKO 17:06
SUB IN by STULIC,JOVAN 17:06

17:06 SUB OUT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

17:06 SUB IN by HOWELL,THOMAS

17:06 35-49 H 14 GOOD FT by HARRISON,RUSSELL (fastbreak)
MISS 3PTR by STULIC,JOVAN 16:43

== REBOUND DEF by MORENCY,MARCO



FOUL by COUPET JR.,BEN

GOOD JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA
ASSIST by COUPET JR.,BEN
FOUL by STULIC,JOVAN

MISS 3PTR by WHITE,CJ

MISS 3PTR by WHITE,CJ

GOOD 3PTR by STULIC,JOVAN
ASSIST by COUPET JR.,BEN

STEAL by WHITE,CJ
MISS 3PTR by STULIC,JOVAN

REBOUND OFF by MONYYONG,RUOT
MISS JUMPER by MONYYONG,RUOT

REBOUND OFF by STULIC,JOVAN
TURNOVER by STULIC,JOVAN

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by STULIC,JOVAN

SUB IN by PALERMO, ISAIAH

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by WHITE,CJ

BLOCK by MONYYONG,RUOT

SUB OUT by WHITE,CJ
SUB IN by LUKIC,MARKO
MISS 3PTR by PALERMO, ISAIAH

SUB OUT by PALERMO, ISAIAH

SUB IN by WHITE,CJ

GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA
GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA

REBOUND DEF by LUKIC,MARKO

MISS JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by LUKIC,MARKO
MISS 3PTR by COUPET JR.,BEN

REBOUND OFF by MONYYONG,RUOT
GOOD LAYUP by MONYYONG,RUOT(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,CJ

35-50

37-50

37-52

37-54

37-57

40-57

40-59

41-59
42-59

44-59

H 15

H13

H 15

H17

H 20

H17

H 19

H 18
H17

H 15

MISS FT by OZIER,KOREEM
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
GOOD FT by OZIER,KOREEM
FOUL by HOWELL,THOMAS

GOOD JUMPER by MORENCY,MARCO(in the paint)
ASSIST by GONZALES,ELIJAH

REBOUND DEF by OZIER,KOREEM
GOOD JUMPER by OZIER,KOREEM(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MORENCY,MARCO

GOOD 3PTR by HARRISON,RUSSELL (fastbreak)
ASSIST by MORENCY,MARCO

TURNOVER by MORENCY,MARCO

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

SUB OUT by MORENCY,MARCO

SUB IN by NICHOLAS,JOSH

STEAL by HOWELL,THOMAS

TURNOVER by GONZALES,ELIJAH

REBOUND DEF by OZIER,KOREEM
MISS JUMPER by HARRISON,RUSSELL(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
GOOD JUMPER by GONZALES,ELIJAH(in the paint)

FOUL by HOWELL,THOMAS

MISS 3PTR by HARRISON,RUSSELL

REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL

MISS LAYUP by HOWELL, THOMAS(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by NICHOLAS,JOSH



TURNOVER by LUKIC,MARKO
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

GOOD 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO
ASSIST by WHITE,CJ

MISS 3PTR by COUPET JR.,BEN

MISS 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA

MISS JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by MARIC,NIKOLA

GOOD LAYUP by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint)

STEAL by WHITE,CJ
TURNOVER by WHITE,CJ

REBOUND DEF by MARIC,NIKOLA

GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA

GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA
REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT

MISS JUMPER by MONYYONG,RUOT

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT
GOOD 3PTR by WHITE,CJ
ASSIST by MARIC,NIKOLA

GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA
GOOD FT by MARIC,NIKOLA

STEAL by COUPET JR.,BEN

GOOD FT by LUKIC,MARKO
GOOD FT by LUKIC,MARKO

FOUL by MARIC,NIKOLA

04:47

04:47

44-62

47-62

47-64

47-66

47-68

49-68

50-68

51-68

54-68

54-70

55-70
56-70

57-70
58-70
58-72

I

18

15

17

19

19

18

17

14

16

15
14

13
12
14

SUB OUT by OZIER,KOREEM
SUB OUT by HOWELL,THOMAS
SUB IN by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
SUB IN by MORENCY,MARCO
GOOD 3PTR by NICHOLAS,JOSH
ASSIST by GONZALES,ELIJAH

TURNOVER by NICHOLAS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by NICHOLAS,JOSH
GOOD JUMPER by NICHOLAS,JOSH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
GOOD LAYUP by MORENCY,MARCO(in the paint)
ASSIST by NICHOLAS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by NICHOLAS,JOSH
GOOD JUMPER by MORENCY,MARCO
FOUL by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

TURNOVER by NICHOLAS,JOSH

MISS 3PTR by GONZALES,ELIJAH

FOUL by EFRETUEI,CHRIS

SUB OUT by EFRETUEI,CHRIS
SUB IN by HOWELL,THOMAS

MISS 3PTR by NICHOLAS,JOSH

REBOUND DEF by NICHOLAS,JOSH
MISS LAYUP by HARRISON,RUSSELL(in the paint)

MISS LAYUP by GONZALES,ELIJAH(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HARRISON,RUSSELL

GOOD DUNK by HARRISON,RUSSELL(in the paint)
FOUL by HOWELL,THOMAS

TURNOVER by HARRISON,RUSSELL

FOUL by NICHOLAS,JOSH
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM
SUB OUT by NICHOLAS,JOSH
SUB IN by OZIER,KOREEM

GOOD LAYUP by HOWELL, THOMAS(in the paint)
ASSIST by HARRISON,RUSSELL



04:46 MISS FT by HOWELL,THOMAS
REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT --

GOOD LAYUP by MARIC,NIKOLA(In the paint) 04:34 60-72 H12
04:03 MISS 3PTR by OZIER,KOREEM
-- REBOUND OFF by HARRISON,RUSSELL
03:43 MISS 3PTR by HARRISON,RUSSELL

-- REBOUND OFF by HOWELL,THOMAS
03:22 60-74 H 14 GOOD JUMPER by HOWELL,THOMAS
-- ASSIST by HARRISON,RUSSELL

GOOD JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA(In the paint) 03:05 62-74 H12

02:34 TURNOVER by MORENCY,MARCO
STEAL by WHITE,CJ 02:34
MISS 3PTR by LUKIC,MARKO 02:27

-- REBOUND DEF by HARRISON,RUSSELL

GOOD LAYUP by HOWELL, THOMAS (fastbreak)(in the
02:20 62-76 H 14 paint)

-- ASSIST by HARRISON,RUSSELL

02:07 FOUL by HARRISON,RUSSELL
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 02:07
MISS FT by MONYYONG,RUOT 02:07

-- REBOUND DEF by MORENCY,MARCO
01:40 62-78 H 16 GOOD JUMPER by GONZALES,ELIJAH

GOOD JUMPER by MARIC,NIKOLA(in the paint) 01:25 64-78 H 14
00:54 MISS JUMPER by HOWELL, THOMAS
REBOUND DEF by LUKIC,MARKO -
TURNOVER by MARIC,NIKOLA 00:40
00:40 STEAL by OZIER,KOREEM
00:13 MISS JUMPER by GONZALES,ELIJAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by MONYYONG,RUOT --

GOOD LAYUP by MONYYONG,RUOT (fastbreak)(in the
paint) 00:06 66-78 H 12



